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TOLSON'S

HOUSES 

The Best Gift
'Hang A Key on the Tree'

BEST
CHRISTMAS

EVER

IN A
 HOME

OF YOUR
OWN

JUST MOVE IN
This home needs absolutely 
nothing except owner. M-hed- 
moms, 2 baths, hardwood 
floors, wall-to-wall carpet, dls- i 
posnl. thermostat, knotty pine 
cabinets, larg^ wardrobe 
closets and real tile through­ 
out. Nicely landscaped yard 
with redwood fence, large de­ 
tached double garage. |996 
down and 4 1/fe% loan to Vet 
or non-Vet. Near schools and 
 hopping In desirable area.

$695 DN.-CUTIE
Lovr-ly 2-bedroom home. Wall- 
to-wall carpet, realy clean In­ 
terior, large M ana nice land­ 
scaping. 4%. r/t, loan to Vet and 
Non-Vet. Out of state ctedit 
OK. Payments less than rent. 
Don't miss this one If yon 
want a nice home about 2 
years old and low monthly 
payments.

YOU'LL LIKE IT!
3-Bed room. Tile stall shower 
and hath, h-'irr'.wood floors 
wall-to-wall carpet, disposal 
and other modern features 
Fenced * landscaped yarf! 
with larsje attached double ga­ 
rage. $16,89,r> full price and 
4Vy rf, loan to Vet or Non-Vet 
payment* less than rent, and 
Hear schools and shopping.

READY

22601 Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR 5-9552

20714 Hawthorne Blvd. 

FR 6-3468

G.I. RESALES
G. I. RESALES

G.I. RESALES

ONLY $250 DN.
Already G.I. Approved 

TORRANCE
Lovely .'{-bed room, detached
double garage. All kindi of
extras. Don't fail to see thli.

Have Others In 

Wilmington & Gardena

ARANT
PL. 3-2519-OR. 4-8595 

OR. 8-4853 FA. 8-2299

.'i-hedrm. $13.95(1. 
Wall-to-wall cnr- 
pet. DM. garage. 
Dlsponnl A other 
p x t r a H. $lM.»f>0. 
<;ood t e r m n on
h:ilnncn.

If you arc tired of seeing 
homes you don t want, cfll 
us to see the kind of home 
your lookinq for.

W. H. TOLSON & ASSO.
Realtors

1618 Cravens Ave. 
Torrance FA 8-7200

Evenings FA. 8-7269

$6950   KURNISHKD 2-bedroom 
home. Good condition. Fur­ 
nace. Nice location. Oarage. 
R-2 lot. Room to build In 
front. v

$2500 DOWN *- Arlington Ave. 
This older 2-bedroom home In 
excellent location. Nice condi­ 
tion. R-2 zone. $10,000.

2 LEVKL M-l LOTS In county. 
16850. Terms.

ATTRACTIVK 2-bedroorn home 
with U!<ed brick In Torranre. 
Carpeting, fireplace, wired for 
electric stove. Beautiful patio 
with fireplace. $14.000.

NEAR NATIONAL SUPPLY 
Nice 2-bedroorn stucco. Hard­ 
wood floors, tile. $9500, terms.

NCOMK -5 UNITS. 1-bedroom 
each. Best of construction. Top 
Torrance location. 8«v» to ap­ 
preciate f,'«,r,00.

MONEY "WANTED
If you have lots of $ here U

yoiir 
. r«x»n», .. 
trir w 
wall en 
i\r*n-» t'> 
lot in I, 
Submit

present for 
int AT ready foj 
< tree. 3-hed- 
•-•"•• With e|er- 

wall-to- 
tlassgluxs 
Vifw

»v

' for the 
,.; i H A. \rt*f\. 
including tax"* 

'Ul iifl to nee.

t $895 DOWN
Mu*t fw>ll. Like. new. Vacant. 
2-b*drootn. Hardwood floorn. 
Oarage. IjfAn of extras. To 
(M« call now.

PAUL H. HILL
REALTOR 

4*>09 Torrflnce Blvd.

FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

OPEN HOUSE

3603 226th ST.
IMMED. OCCUPANCY

3-bed room. Hullt-ln *tove Ik. 
,ov»n, 1 % m b a t h s, forced air 
heat. Flr»plac«v Double ga­ 
rage. Corner lot. 1 yar old. 

$17.Wf) $2500 Down

CHRIS SORENSON
RBAJ/TY

3775 Pacific Coast Hy. 
FR. 5-4405 . FR. 5-0449

3-BDRM. stucco house. 11600 
dn. It taJco over payment a. 
Bal. $6600. TE. 5-6141

FIXER UPPER
On rear of 50x160 R-2 corner 
lot. Full price $7»00. 11900 
down, payment* $#) month. 
Better hurry on this one. Call

HOLI/YTARK REALTY

FR 6-3910

francos
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA. 8-0421

MOVE IN TODAY 
BE SETTLED FOR XMAS!

$895 DN.--G.I. REHALK 
3-bed room. Hardwood floors, 
large kitchen with birch cabi­ 
nets and disposal. Corner lot
2-car garage. BUx'k fenced, 
c'lose to school A shopping 
center. Monthly payments less 
than renft

$1295 DOWN
3-BKI.moOM, fJI RRflALK 

Like n<-w, drapes A curtains 
throughout, plus rug. l«»rge
kitchen with O'Keefe A M*t-
rlt stove. Disposal It softener. 
Beautiful landscaping. Two- 
cat detached gnrage, Walking 
distance to school, near large 
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